requirements of the Capped Price Servicing program, set out in further detail 

here: Kia-Capped-Price-Servicing-terms-and-conditions 

3. The scope of an Express Service is limited to the following standard scheduled 

maintenance services covered by the Capped Price Servicing program: 

a. Twelve (12) months / fifteen thousand (15,000) kilometre service 

b. Twenty four (24) months / thirty thousand (30,000) kilometre service  

c. Thirty six (36) months / forty five thousand (45,000) kilometre service 

d. Sixty (60) months / seventy five thousand (75,000) kilometre service 

e. Seventy two (72) months / ninety thousand (90,000) kilometre service 

f. Eighty four (84) months / one hundred and five thousand (105,000) 

kilometre service 

4. The 60-minute Express Service period does not include: 

a. the completion of any administrative tasks, such as checking-in to the 

Service Centre prior to the service or the payment of invoices post-

service. Further time may also be required if your vehicle has not had all